
V E G E T A R I A N

M A I N S

B A R  B I T E S

Pesto Pasta

Allergens

Soup of the day

Veggie curry

Beef burger

Chicken burger

Fish & Chips

Tossed Chicken tenders

Chicken Wings

Loaded fries

Irish beef & Guinness Stew

Served with brown soda bread.

Irish beef patty, brioche bap, bacon, lettuce, cheddar cheese,
tomato relish, red onion., pickles served with fries.
(1,3,10)

Southern fried chicken, cheddar cheese, garlic aioli, lettuce,
tomato, coleslaw with fries.
(1,3,7,10,12)

Battered hake, mushy peas, tartar sauce served with chips
(1,3,4,7,10)

Breaded chicken tenders tossed on either buffalo
or BBQ served with fries & garlic dip
(1,3,7,12)

Choose your wings dressing.
Buffalo       Teriyaki        BBQ
(7,12)      (6,11,12)GF     (4,10,12)GF

Fries, crispy bacon, red onion, garlic aioli,
cheese sauce & fresh herbs
(1,3,7,10)

Slow cooked 100% Irish beef with root vegetables
served with herb mash
(7,9)

€6.50

Evening

Tagliatelle pasta with Pesto genovese,
cherry tomato and parmesan.
(1,5,7,8)

€18.00

€17.50

€19.00

€17.00

€15.50

€16.50

€16.00

€9.50

€12/€16

1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soybeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery,
10-Mustard, 11-Sesame seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupin, 14-Mollusces

Katsu-style Chicken curry
Breaded chicken, mixed vegetables in sauce
with basmati rice.
(1,7,9,10) 

€18.00

Chicken Teriyaki stir-fry
Breast of chicken pieces, mixed vegetables
in teriyaki sauce with tagliatelle.
(1, 6,11,12)

€17.00

S A L A D S

Classic salad

Chickpeas & Feta salad

Feta & Beetroot salad

Chicken Caesar salad

Mixed leaves, cherry tomato, cucumber,
red onions with balsamic dressing.
(12)

Mixed leaves, chickpeas, feta cheese, cucumber,
cherry tomato, red onion, fresh parsley with
lemon juice, olive oil and balsamic dressing.
(5,6,7,12)

Mixed leaves, feta cheese, chopped beetroot, walnuts
with honey mustard dressing.
(5, 7, 8, 10, 12)

Lettuce, chicken, bacon, croutons, parmesan
with caeser dressing.
(1,3,7,10)

€11.50

€13.50

€13.50

€13.50

Mixed vegetables in curry sauce with
basmati rice.
(1,7,9,10)


